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Final Mini Circuit March 2023

SHOWJUMPING

Sun, 05-Mar-2023

Ring 1
1 Horse 95cm-1m -Two phase

Frankie Darter
Charlotte van der

1st Ngahiwi Vesper
2nd  Edgewater Grace

Zwan

3rd Bullrush Anna Gray

4th Mighty Flight Chloe schischka

5th Oranoa Beluga Briar Hart

6th Optimus MVNZ Mathilde
SCHWARZ

2 Pony 95-1m- Two Phase

1st Just a Blur PJ Powell

Zara Gordon
Rosie Wigram
Nicole Collier
Tamzyn Howell
Nicole Collier

2nd  Hillbilly Iconic
3rd WG Pokemon
4th Mockingjay

5th Dynamic Duo
6th Kabo Cosmic

3 Horse -1.05-TAM 5 - 1JO

1st Buster Brown Caitlin Henry

2nd  Bullrush Anna Gray

3rd Optimus MVNZ Mathilde
SCHWARZ

Frankie Darter
Celeste Smith

Ella Tyler-
Whiteman

4th Ngahiwi Vesper
5th Cerberus
6th My Maximus

4 Pony 1.05-TAM5-13J0

1st Kabo Cosmic
2nd  Mockingjay

Nicole Collier
Nicole Collier

3rd
4th

5
1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Hillbilly Iconic
Volare Santiago

Zara Gordon
kate bradley

Horse 1.10 -Two Phase Special

Astek Gymsee

Totaranui Ripslinger
Villaggio

| Told You So
Conway GNZ

My Maximus

Charlotte van der
Zwan

Amy Gravatt
SharonKerwin
Sinead Gordon
Charlotte van der
Zwan

Ella Tyler-
Whiteman

Pony 1.10 -Two Phase Special

Frostbite
Mosaic of Renton
Airtime RSNZ
Our Dixie Chic
Play’n Melody
Volare Santiago

Horse 1.15- AM2
Paint Me A Picture

Just orange

Totaranui Ripslinger
AS Donnertello

Ngahiwi Bahama Muma
Astek Galeno

Pony 1.15/120 -AM2
Frostbite

Airtime RSNz

Play'n Melody

Mosaic of Renton

McKenzie Dane
Alexandra Henry
Charlotte Gorrie
Sophie Ferguson
Ella McKay

kate bradley

Ella Tyler-
Whiteman

Joy McNeill
Amy Gravatt
Ella McKay
Chloe Ferguson
Sharon Klijn

McKenzie Dane
Charlotte Gorrie
Ella McKay
Alexandra Henry
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1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

9.1
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

10
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

5th

11
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

12

1st
1st
1st

1st

13

1st
1st
1st
1st

1st

14
1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Horse 1.20 TAM5 1JO

Just orange

AS Donnertello
Gothenburg

Ngahiwi Bahama Muma
Sailor Sam

Puro Crystallo

Joy McNeill

Ella McKay
Dana Hawkins
Chloe Ferguson
Anna Gray
Natalia Lammers

Horse 1.25/1.30- TAM5 1JO

Puro Chaccola
Gothenburg
Sailor Sam
Puro Crystallo

Ring 2

Natalia Lammers
Dana Hawkins
Anna Gray
Natalia Lammers

Intro Pony 55- 60 cm- Opt Time

Flash

Dahlia

Ray of sunshine
Ty Gwyn Martini

Manuka

Alyssa Bishop
Skye stevenson
Keeley stephens

Zoe Tyler-
Whiteman

Sophia Burges

Intro Horse 55-60cm - Opt Time

Shadow 1

Chardon

Mr Washington
Rydgemere Harlequinn
Heart to Heart

Kristine Leonard
Natasha Imeson
Natasha Hirst
Lee-Anne Lammers
Holly Schrafft

Intro Pony 65 -70- AM1- IJO

Krystal
Midnight Feast
Million Dollar Bill

Ray of sunshine

Ben Burges
Brianna Brown-W
Stevie-Raye
Rawaho-Ball
Keeley stephens

Intro Horse 65-70 - AM1-1JO

Heart to Heart
Life of Riley

Midnight Skye
Platinum Star

Rydgemere Harlequinn

Holly Schrafft
Claire Martin
Kelly Newton

Javahna
Barrowman

Lee-Anne Lammers

Intro Pony 75 -80Two Phase
Shakespeare’s legacy of Brianna Brown-

renton

Vivid dreams
Midnight Feast
Star strike
Million Dollar Bill

Williamson
Tamzyn Howell
Brianna Brown-W
Caitlin Henry
Stevie-Raye
Rawaho-Ball

15

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

16
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

17
1st
2nd
3rd

4th
5th

18
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

19

1st
2nd

3rd

4th
5th

Intro Horse 75-80 cm - Two Phase

Triple Star White Out
Gemini

Heart to Heart
Georges Fault
Random Edition

South Pacific Smooth
Moves

Pony 85cm -AM5-1JO

Ridgewood Dark Knight
Dynamic Duo
Aupouri’s spirit

Just a Blur

Vivid dreams

Horse 85cm AM5-1JO

Dobbin

Georges Fault
Ridgeview Limited
Edition

King of Platinum

South Pacific Smooth
Moves

Tammy White
Izzy Comins
Holly Schrafft
Mandy small
Tamzyn Howell
Kaiya Browning

Ehlana Reid
Tamzyn Howell
Rosie Wigram
PJ Powell
Tamzyn Howell

Jayde Jongkind
Mandy small
Leasa Williamson

Rachel Wood
Kaiya Browning

Pony 95cm -Accumulator

WG Pokemon
Aupouri’s spirit
Just a Blur
Dynamic Duo
Vivid dreams

Rosie Wigram
Rosie Wigram
PJ Powell
Tamzyn Howell
Tamzyn Howell

Horse 95cm Accumulator

King of Platinum
Edgewater Grace

South Pacific Smooth
Moves

Dobbin
Gemini

Rachel Wood

Charlotte van der
Zwan

Kaiya Browning

Jayde Jongkind
Izzy Comins
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