Northland Jumping Mini Circuit Final

5 March 2023 Barge Showgrounds

Heather Deane 021858948 or northlandshowjumping@gmail.com

Pacific Motor Group Ltd

Como Contractor Contra

Final Mini Circuit March 2023

SHOWJUMPING

<u>Sun, 05-Mar-2023</u>

<u>Ring 1</u>

	<u></u>	=	
1	Horse 95cm-1m -Two phase		
1st	Ngahiwi Vesper	Frankie Darter	
2nd	Edgewater Grace	Charlotte van der Zwan	
3rd	Bullrush	Anna Gray	
4th	Mighty Flight	Chloe schischka	
5th	Oranoa Beluga	Briar Hart	
6th	Optimus MVNZ	Mathilde SCHWARZ	
2	Pony 95-1m- Two Phase		
1st	Just a Blur	PJ Powell	
2nd	Hillbilly Iconic	Zara Gordon	
3rd	WG Pokemon	Rosie Wigram	
4th	Mockingjay	Nicole Collier	
5th	Dynamic Duo	Tamzyn Howell	
6th	Kabo Cosmic	Nicole Collier	
3	Horse -1.05-TAM 5 - IJO		
1st	Buster Brown	Caitlin Henry	
2nd	Bullrush	Anna Gray	
3rd	Optimus MVNZ	Mathilde SCHWARZ	
4th	Ngahiwi Vesper	Frankie Darter	
5th	Cerberus	Celeste Smith	
6th	My Maximus	Ella Tyler- Whiteman	
4	Pony 1.05 -TAM 5 - IJO		
1st	Kabo Cosmic	Nicole Collier	
2nd	Mockingjay	Nicole Collier	

3rd	Hillbilly Iconic	Zara Gordon	
4th	Volare Santiago	kate bradley	
5	Horse 1.10 -Two Phase Special		
1st	Astek Gymsee	Charlotte van der Zwan	
2nd	Totaranui Ripslinger	Amy Gravatt	
3rd	Villaggio	SharonKerwin	
4th	I Told You So	Sinead Gordon	
5th	Conway GNZ	Charlotte van der Zwan	
6th	My Maximus	Ella Tyler- Whiteman	
		Winternan	
6	Pony 1.10 -Two Phase Special		
1st	Frostbite II	McKenzie Dane	
2nd	Mosaic of Renton	Alexandra Henry	
3rd	Airtime RSNZ	Charlotte Gorrie	
4th	Our Dixie Chic	Sophie Ferguson	
5th	Play'n Melody	Ella McKay	
6th	Volare Santiago	kate bradley	
7	Horse 1.15- AM2		
1st	Paint Me A Picture	Ella Tyler-	
		Whiteman	
2nd	Just orange	Joy McNeill	
3rd	Totaranui Ripslinger	Amy Gravatt	
4th	AS Donnertello	Ella McKay	
5th	Ngahiwi Bahama Muma	Chloe Ferguson	
6th	Astek Galeno	Sharon Klijn	
8	Pony 1.15/120 -AM2		
1st	Frostbite II	McKenzie Dane	
2nd	Airtime RSNZ	Charlotte Gorrie	
3rd	Play'n Melody	Ella McKay	
4th	Mosaic of Renton	Alexandra Henry	

9	Horse 1.20 TAM5 IJO			
1st	Just orange	Joy McNeill		
2nd	AS Donnertello	Ella McKay		
3rd	Gothenburg	Dana Hawkins		
4th	Ngahiwi Bahama Muma	Chloe Ferguson		
5th	Sailor Sam	Anna Gray		
6th	Puro Crystallo	Natalia Lammers		
	-			
9.1	Horse 1.25/1.30- TAM5			
1st	Puro Chaccola	Natalia Lammers		
2nd	Gothenburg	Dana Hawkins		
3rd	Sailor Sam	Anna Gray		
4th	Puro Crystallo	Natalia Lammers		
Ring 2				
10	Intro Pony 55- 60 cm- Opt Time			
1st	Flash	Alyssa Bishop		
2nd	Dahlia	Skye stevenson		
3rd	Ray of sunshine	Keeley stephens		
4th	Ty Gwyn Martini	Zoe Tyler- Whiteman		
5th	Manuka	Sophia Burges		
11	Intro Horse 55-60cm - Opt Time			
1st	Shadow 1	Kristine Leonard		
2nd	Chardon	Natasha Imeson		
3rd	Mr Washington	Natasha Hirst		
4th	Rydgemere Harlequinn	Lee-Anne Lammers		
5th	Heart to Heart	Holly Schrafft		
12	Intro Pony 65 -70- AM1	- IJO		
1st	Krystal	Ben Burges		
1st	Midnight Feast	Brianna Brown-W		
1st	Million Dollar Bill	Stevie-Raye Rawaho-Ball		
1st	Ray of sunshine	Keeley stephens		
13	Intro Horse 65-70 - AM1-IJO			
1st	Heart to Heart	Holly Schrafft		
1st	Life of Riley	Claire Martin		
1st	Midnight Skye	Kelly Newton		
1st	Platinum Star	Javahna Barrowman		
1st	Rydgemere Harlequinn	Lee-Anne Lammers		
14	Intro Pony 75 -80Two Phase			
1st	Shakespeare's legacy of renton	Brianna Brown- Williamson		
2nd	Vivid dreams	Tamzyn Howell		
3rd	Midnight Feast	Brianna Brown-W		
4th	Star strike	Caitlin Henry		
5th	Million Dollar Bill	Stevie-Raye Rawaho-Ball		

15	Intro Horse 75-80 cm - Two Phase		
1st	Triple Star White Out	Tammy White	
2nd	Gemini	Izzy Comins	
3rd	Heart to Heart	Holly Schrafft	
4th	Georges Fault	Mandy small	
5th	Random Edition	Tamzyn Howell	
5th	South Pacific Smooth Moves	Kaiya Browning	
16	Pony 85cm -AM5-IJO		
1st	Ridgewood Dark Knight	Ehlana Reid	
2nd	Dynamic Duo	Tamzyn Howell	
3rd	Aupouri's spirit	Rosie Wigram	
4th	Just a Blur	PJ Powell	
5th	Vivid dreams	Tamzyn Howell	
17	Horse 85cm AM5-IJO		
1st	Dobbin	Jayde Jongkind	
2nd	Georges Fault	Mandy small	
3rd	Ridgeview Limited Edition	Leasa Williamson	
4th	King of Platinum	Rachel Wood	
5th	South Pacific Smooth Moves	Kaiya Browning	
18	Pony 95cm -Accumulator		
1st	WG Pokemon	Rosie Wigram	
2nd	Aupouri's spirit	Rosie Wigram	
3rd	Just a Blur	PJ Powell	
4th	Dynamic Duo	Tamzyn Howell	
5th	Vivid dreams	Tamzyn Howell	
19	Horse 95cm Accumulator		
1st	King of Platinum	Rachel Wood	
2nd	Edgewater Grace	Charlotte van der Zwan	
3rd	South Pacific Smooth Moves	Kaiya Browning	
4th	Dobbin	Jayde Jongkind	
5th	Gemini	Izzy Comins	